Jordan Phosphate Mines Co.
Phosphate Port & Export Department - Aqaba
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DURING : APRIL 2024

SER. VESSEL DEST. QTY. S-TOT. SAILED AGENT
No. NAME (MT) (MT)
1 |XIN HAI TONG 8 CHINA 46820 46820 02/04/2024 |GLOBAL
2 |NS QINGDAO INDONESIA 54300 101120 11/04/2024 |GLOBAL
3 |NEWSEAS CRYSTAL INDIA 62820 163940 13/04/2024 |SEA POWER
4 |CHOLA PROSPERITY INDIA 76600 240540 17/04/2024 |GLOBAL
5 |VANTAGE REEF TAIWAN 28000 268540 18/04/2024 |AQ.FALCON
6 |XIN HAI TONG 22 INDIA 55230 323770 20/04/2024 |GLOBAL
7 |KM WEIPA INDIA 26000 349770 21/04/2024 |JGSA
8 |WOOYANG IVY INDIA 62250 412020 23/04/2024 |GLOBAL
9 |PANAMAX NOSTOS INDIA 74370 486390 27/04/2024 |SEA POWER
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